P
ER
FE
C
T
A
M
B

AIR DIVIDERS
26
ORDER CODE GRILL SIZE FLANGE SIZE
PB-B-2010-100 200×100 100 mm
PB-B-2010-125 200×100 125 mm
PB-B-2515-125 250×150 125 mm
PB-B-2515-150 250×150 150 mm
ORDER CODE GRILL SIZE FLANGE SIZE
PB-S-2010 200×100 100 mm
PB-S 2515 250×150 125 mm
ORDER CODE SIZE
ASD-125-100 100-125 mm
ASD-150-125 150-125 mm
ASD-200-150 200-150 mm
ORDER CODE SIZE
DUCT-100 100 mm
DUCT-125 125 mm
DUCT-150 150 mm
DUCT-200 200 mm
PLENUM BOX WITH BOTTOM AIR DUCT
CONNECTION
PLENUM BOX WITH SIDE AIR DUCT CONNECTION
AIR REDUCERS